Electric Fryer for Delicatessen <Auto Lift type>
Excellent safety and wide variety of cooking function!Excellent safety and wide variety of cooking function!
Ideal fryer for cooking in delicatessen corner!Ideal fryer for cooking in delicatessen corner!
Excellent safety is realized by “slow down function”!
99 menus can be registered! “Double Frying” can be programed!
When you lift down the heater back to the original position, it will not fall
down quickly but slowly goes down. It can prevent the heater fall down
to oil, and you don’t have to worry about your skin burn.Moreover, lifted

amount
（ℓ）
Power
（50/60Hz）
Power
consumption
（kW）
Necessary
hand switch
capacity
Power cord Weight
（kg）
Width Depth height
Control panel
at front type
MEF-DL18B 450 735 800 18 3φ200V 5.95 20A 2m ground 3P 20A with hook plug 55
MEF-DL23B 550 735 800 23 3φ200V 7.9 30A 2m ground 3P 30A with hook plug 62
MEF-DL27B 650 735 800 27 3φ200V 9.85 40A 2m 8mm2-4 core direct connecting 67Control panel at left and
right separated type
MEF-DL18BL（R） 450
（620）
735
800
（1450）
18 3φ200V 5.95 20A 2m ground 3P 20A with hook plug 58
MEF-DL23BL（R） 550
（720）
735
800
（1450）
23 3φ200V 7.9 30A 2m ground 3P 30A with hook plug 65
MEF-DL27BL（R） 650
（820）
735
800
（1450）
27 3φ200V 9.85 40A 2m 8mm2-4 core direct connecting 70
Control panel at
upper part type
MEF-DL18BU 450 670 1480 18 3φ200V 5.95 20A 2m ground 3P 20A with hook plug 55
MEF-DL23BU 550 670 1480 23 3φ200V 7.9 30A 2m ground 3P 30A with hook plug 62
MEF-DL27BU 650 670 1480 27 3φ200V 9.85 40A 2m 8mm2-4 core direct connecting 67
Accessories Options for Front Panel type and Left and Right Separated type Options for Upper Part type
●Skimming net ● Oil tank
● Oil screen
● Fried food basket

（ℓ）
Power
（50/60Hz）
Power
consumption
（kW）
Necessary
hand switch
capacity
Power cord Weight
（kg）
Accessories
Width Depth height
Control panel
at front type
MEF-DLK18BW 900 735 800 18×２ 3φ200V 11.8 20A×２(40A) 2m ground 3P 20A with hook plug ×２ 113 2 2 2 L2 2 2 1
MEF-DLK23BW 1100 735 800 23×２ 3φ200V 15.7 30A×２(60A) 2m ground 3P 30A with hook plug ×２ 127 2 2 2 S4 4 2 1
MEF-DLK27BW 1300 735 800 27×２ 3φ200V 19.6 40A×２(75A) 2m 8mm2-4 core direct connecting×２ 137 2 2 2 S4 4 2 1
Control panel at left and
right separated type
MEF-DLK18BSW 900
（1240）
735
800
（1450）
18×２ 3φ200V 11.8 20A×２(40A) 2m ground 3P 20A with hook plug ×２ 119 2 2 2 L2 2 2 1
MEF-DLK23BSW 1100
（1440）
735
800
（1450）
23×２ 3φ200V 15.7 30A×２(60A) 2m ground 3P 30A with hook plug ×２ 133 2 2 2 S4 4 2 1
MEF-DLK27BSW 1300
（1640）
735
800
（1450）
27×２ 3φ200V 19.6 40A×２(75A) 2m 8mm2-4 core direct connecting×２ 143 2 2 2 S4 4 2 1
Control panel at
upper part type
MEF-DLK18BUW 900 670 1480 18×２ 3φ200V 11.8 20A×２(40A) 2m ground 3P 20A with hook plug ×２ 113 2 2 2 L2 2 2 1
MEF-DLK23BUW 1100 670 1480 23×２ 3φ200V 15.7 30A×２(60A) 2m ground 3P 30A with hook plug ×２ 127 2 2 2 S4 4 2 1
MEF-DLK27BUW 1300 670 1480 27×２ 3φ200V 19.6 40A×２(75A) 2m 8mm2-4 core direct connecting×２ 137 2 2 2 S4 4 2 1
※Dimensions in (　) include the operating unit.
Frie
d fo
od b

amount
（ℓ）
Power
（50/60Hz）
Power
consumption
（kW）
Necessary
hand switch
capacity
Power cord Weight
（kg）
Width Depth height
Control panel
at front type
MEF-D18B 450 600 800 18 3φ200V 5.85 20A 2m ground 3P 20A with hook plug 43
MEF-D23B 550 600 800 23 3φ200V 7.8 30A 2m ground 3P 30A with hook plug 48
MEF-D27B 650 600 800 27 3φ200V 9.75 40A 2m 8mm2-4 core direct connecting 52Control panel at left and
right separated type
MEF-D18BL（R） 450
（620）
600

Oil
amount
（ℓ）
Power
（50/60Hz）
Power
consumption
（kW）
Necessary hand
switch capacity Power cord Weight
（kg）
Accessories
Width Depth height
Control panel
at front type
MEF-DK18BW 900 600 800 18×２ 3φ200V 11.7 20A×２(40A) 2m ground 3P 20A with hook plug ×２ 89 2 2 2 L2 2 2 2 2 1
MEF-DK23BW 1100 600 800 23×２ 3φ200V 15.6 30A×２(60A) 2m ground 3P 30A with hook plug ×２ 99 2 2 2 S4 4 2 2 2 1
MEF-DK27BW 1300 600 800 27×２ 3φ200V 19.5 40A×２(75A) 2m 8mm2-4 core direct connecting×２ 107 2 2 2 S4 4 2 2 2 1Control panel at left and
right separated type
MEF-DK18BSW 900
（1240）
600